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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Drivers for hardware

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

BetaScan.lha
BetaScanMustek. lha
BetaSnap_0.17.1lha
cnetdevice. lha
FormAldiHyd. lha
/... boa
PrimaxCD9600.1lha
for PAR
SCSI_PCMCIA. lha

hard/drivr
hard/drivr
hard/drivr
hard/drivr
hard/drivr

hard/drivr

hard/drivr

Size Age Description

181K
73K
30K
134K
59K

56K

125K

Scan program for virtually any scanner
Mustek/Trust Scanner Driver For BetaScan
Driver for Agfa SnapScan scanners

PCMCIA Network Card driver. V1.5

V1.3, Tablet driver for Aldi/Tevion/Aiptek <

Primax Colorado Direct 9600 Scanner Driver

Driver for SCSI PCMCIA SmartMedia/CF

<_)
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